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6

27,00002 27,000 0 8,391

27,000100 27,000 0 8,391

27,00002 27,000 0 8,391

27,00001 27,000 0 8,391

103,00004 103,000 0 27,908

103,000112 103,000 0 27,908

21,00001 21,000 0 21,208

21,00002 21,000 0 21,208

82,00002 82,000 0 6,700

110,00007 110,000 0 138,123

110,000109 110,000 0 138,123

110,00001 110,000 0 138,123

110,00002 110,000 0 138,123

240,000240,000 0 174,422        

00 0 0        

240,000 0 240,000 174,422



7

31.08-18,6098,3910 0

31.08-18,6098,3910 0

31.08-18,6098,3910 0

31.08-18,6098,3910 0

27.10-75,09227,9080 0

27.10-75,09227,9080 0

100.9920821,2080 0

100.9920821,2080 0

8.17-75,3006,7000 0

125.5728,123138,1230 0

125.5728,123138,1230 0

125.5728,123138,1230 0

125.5728,123138,1230 0

72.68-65,578174,4220 0

000 0

0 0 174,422 -65,578 72.68



8

0

04 195,383,000 0

0

0

0

0

0

02 195,383,000 0

0

0

0

0

0

26 20,962,880 0

0

0

0

0

0

04 130,926 0

0

0

0

0

0

01 20,831,954 0

0

0

0

0

0

32 3,667,835 0

0

0

0

0

0

01 3,667,835 0

0

0

0

0

220,013,715 0

0 0

0

0

0



9

195,383,000 99.98-44,552

195,338,448

0195,338,448

0

195,383,000 99.98-44,552

195,338,448

0195,338,448

0

20,962,880 100.000

20,962,880

020,962,880

0

130,926 100.000

130,926

0130,926

0

20,831,954 100.000

20,831,954

020,831,954

0

3,667,835 100.000

3,667,835

03,667,835

0

3,667,835 100.000

3,667,835

03,667,835

0

219,969,163220,013,715

0 219,969,163

0 -44,552 99.98



10

0

195,383,000 0

0

012

0

0

0

195,383,000 0

0

005

0

0

0

194,115,000 0

0

0

0

0

0

1,268,000 0

0

0

0

0

0

194,115,000 0

0

002

0

0

0

155,091,000 0

0

0

0

0

-6,000

38,772,000 0

0

0

-6,000

0

6,000

252,000 0

0

0

6,000

0

0

1,268,000 0

0

002

0

0

0

1,268,000 0

0

0

0

0

0

130,926 0

0

002

0

0

0

130,926 0

0

0

0

0

0

3,667,835 0

0

002

0

0

0

3,667,835 0

0

0

0

0

0

20,831,954 0

0

005

0

0

0

20,831,954 0

0

0

0

0

0

24,630,715 0

0

0

0

0

0220,013,715 0

0 0

0

0



11

99.98195,383,000 -44,552195,338,448

0

0

195,338,448

99.98195,383,000 -44,552195,338,448

0

0

195,338,448

99.98194,115,000 -44,552194,070,448

0

0

194,070,448

100.001,268,000 01,268,000

0

0

1,268,000

99.98194,115,000 -44,552194,070,448

0

0

194,070,448

100.00155,091,000 0155,091,000

0

0

155,091,000

99.8938,766,000 -44,55238,721,448

0

0

38,721,448

100.00258,000 0258,000

0

0

258,000

100.001,268,000 01,268,000

0

0

1,268,000

100.001,268,000 01,268,000

0

0

1,268,000

100.00130,926 0130,926

0

0

130,926

100.00130,926 0130,926

0

0

130,926

100.003,667,835 03,667,835

0

0

3,667,835

100.003,667,835 03,667,835

0

0

3,667,835

100.0020,831,954 020,831,954

0

0

20,831,954

100.0020,831,954 020,831,954

0

0

20,831,954

100.0024,630,715 024,630,715

0

0

24,630,715

99.98220,013,715 -44,5520

219,969,163

219,969,163

0



34,105,710 27,148,099

400 6,957,611

400

34,106,110 34,106,110

12





174,422

174,422

9,391 8,391

-1,000

21,208

6,700

138,123

174,422

174,422

174,422

9,391 8,391

-1,000

21,208

6,700

138,123

174,422

13



34,330,826

34,330,826

219,744,047

0

80,905,976

-80,905,976

219,969,163

219,969,163

195,338,448

24,630,715

454,234

51,963,356

-51,509,122

-679,350

23,939,855

-24,619,205

254,074,873

219,969,163

219,969,163

219,969,163

195,338,448

24,630,715

0

7,684,409

7,684,409

-7,684,409

-7,684,409

34,105,710

34,105,710

254,074,873

14



34,105,710

34,105,710

30,769,695

23,392,261

6,955,773

208,870

212,791

3,336,015

3,336,015

15



400

400

400

400

400
85 01 01

16



421,661

5,762,230

17,460,724

169,307

3,202,166

3,123,166

17,500
104 01 22

10,000
104 01 22

60,000
104 05 08

80,000
104 06 25

215,000
104 06 25

259,000
104 06 25

220,000
104 06 25

210,000
104 06 25

307,200
104 06 25

457,500
104 06 25

11,000
104 06 25

250,000
104 06 25

17



20,000
104 06 25

44,000
104 07 10

290,000
104 07 21

90,000
104 11 06

110,000
104 11 17

10,000
104 12 04

10,000
104 12 16

40,000
104 12 23

13,000
104 12 23

63,266
104 12 28

46,700
104 12 30

36,000
104 12 31

217,000
104 12 31

36,000
104 12 31

79,000

40,000
104 03 11

18



27,148,099

14,000
104 03 23

10,000
104 04 20

3,000
104 08 18

12,000
104 10 21

132,011

60,000

60,000

60,000
99 12 31

62,011

60,000

60,000
102 02 25

2,011

2,011
102 09 06

10,000

10,000

10,000
103 11 07

19



6,957,611

1,838

586,883

2,045

4,233,252

1,351,593

1,351,593

670,871
104 03 02

20,000
104 05 12

414,166
104 09 24

246,556
104 10 02

782,000

782,000

763,000

753,000
103 04 24

10,000
103 06 10

19,000

19,000
103 09 25

20





1. 0 0 0

2. 0 0 0

3. 0 0 0

4. 0 0 0

5. 0 0 0

6. 0 0 0

7. 0 0 0

8. 0 0 0

9. -0 -0 -0

10. -0 -0 -0

11. -0 -0 -0

12. 0 0 0

1. 400

2. 0

3. -0

4. 0

5. -0

6. 0

7. -0

8. 400

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

22



0 400

0 0

-0 -0

0 0

-0 -0

0 0

-0 -0

0 400

0 0 0

0 0 0

-0 -0 -0

0 0 0

-0 -0 -0

0 0 0

-0 -0 -0

0 0 0

23
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38,721,448 258,000155,091,000 194,070,44812

38,721,448 258,000155,091,000 194,070,44805

38,721,448 258,000155,091,000 194,070,44802

38,721,448 258,000155,091,000 194,070,448

155,091,000

26



1,268,000 1,268,000 195,338,448

1,268,000 1,268,000 195,338,448

1,268,000 1,268,000 195,338,448

1,268,000 1,268,000 195,338,448

27



0100 155,091,000

0103 91,163,961

0104 4,047,912

0105 2,841,360

0111 22,721,491

0121 2,400,324

0131 13,213,879

0143 9,520,044

0151 9,182,029

0200 38,721,448

0201 25,600

0202 1,730,809

0203 497,205

0215 206,394

0219 300,244

0221 80,330

0231 60,836

0250 351,595

0262 30,500

0271 1,792,459

0279 5,921,141

0280 25,517,810

0282 342,898

0283 63,412

0284 1,235,579

28



155,091,000

91,163,961

4,047,912

2,841,360

22,721,491

2,400,324

13,213,879

9,520,044

9,182,029

38,721,448

25,600

1,730,809

497,205

206,394

300,244

80,330

60,836

351,595

30,500

1,792,459

5,921,141

25,517,810

342,898

63,412

1,235,579

29



0291 448,036

0294 22,400

0295 600

0299 93,600

0300 1,268,000

0319 1,268,000

0400 258,000

0475 258,000

195,338,448

30



448,036

22,400

600

93,600

1,268,000

1,268,000

258,000

258,000

195,338,448

31



180,073 38,370 0 0 0 258

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

155,442 38,370 0 0 0 258

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

20,963 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

3,668 0 0 0 0 0

32



0 0 218,701 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 194,070 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 20,963 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 3,668 0 0 0 0

33



0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34



0 0 0 1,268 0 1,268 219,969

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1,268 0 1,268 195,338

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 20,963

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3,668

35



30,952,140

1,798,000

138,437,016

30,216,735

13,290,673

39,575,024

0

20,000

13

5.430200

1

9

19,787.99

10

2,602.58

16

372

0

0

13

143

0

585

0

2

254,289,588

36



0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0 0

00

0.000000

0 0

0

0

37



38

195,383,000 195,338,448195,383,000

0

0

0

195,383,000 195,338,44812 195,383,000

0

0

0

195,383,000 195,338,44805 195,383,000

0

0

0

195,383,000 195,338,44802 195,383,000

0

0

0

24,630,715 24,630,71524,630,715

0

0

0

130,926 130,92602 130,926

0

0

0

3,667,835 3,667,83502 3,667,835

0

0

0

20,831,954 20,831,95405 20,831,954

0

0

0

220,013,715

0

220,013,715 219,969,163 0

0



39

0

0

0 195,338,448 0

0

44,552

0

0

0 195,338,448 0

0

44,552

0

0

0 195,338,448 0

0

44,552

0

0

0 195,338,448 0

0

44,552

0

0

0 24,630,715 0

0

0

0

0

0 130,926 0

0

0

0

0

0 3,667,835 0

0

0

0

0

0 20,831,954 0

0

0

0

0

0 219,969,163 0

0

44,552
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104 -68.92-18,609

0.99208

-91.83-75,300

25.5728,123

-65,578 -27.32

-65,578 -27.32





104 44,552 0.02 44,552

0.02 44,55244,552

44,552 0.02 44,552

42



0

0

0

43



00 0 0

00 0 0

95,837,00095,837,000 0 91,163,961

3,785,0003,785,000 0 4,047,912

2,841,0002,841,000 0 2,841,360

20,989,00020,989,000 0 22,721,491

1,544,0001,544,000 0 2,400,324

12,240,00012,240,000 0 13,213,879

00 0 0

8,285,0008,285,000 0 9,520,044

9,570,0009,570,000 0 9,182,029

00 0 0

155,091,000 0 155,091,000 155,091,000

44



0 0 0

0 0 0

-4.88-4,673,039 158 133

6.95262,912 0 13

0.01360 7 7

8.251,732,491 0 0

55.46856,324 0 0

7.96973,879 0 0

0 0 0

14.911,235,044 0 0

-4.05-387,971 0 0

0 0 0

0 0.00 165 153
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258,000 258,000 0 258,000

258,000 258,000 0 258,000

84,000 84,000 0 84,000

86,000 86,000 0 86,000

88,000 88,000 0 88,000

258,000 258,000 0 258,000

46

258,000 258,000 0 258,000



00

00

00

00

00

00

0

47

0






